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Buttermllk Breakfast Tarts

These 14” breakfast tarts are made with buttermilk infused
pancake batter mixed with a swirl of sweet cream, and
topped off with a variety of fresh fruit flavors.
e« Case Count:9 mmErm
" = o Breakfast Tart with Blueberries and Granola
e Breakfast Tart with Cranberries and Apples
.|« Breakfast Tart with Bananas and Walnuts
|« Breakfast Tart with Pumpkin and Cinnamon Streusel

Southern Style Biscuits

Buttery Southern style biscuits stuffed with fluffy scrambled eggs & a

variety of breakfast accompaniments. Out of the box, onto a tray, and

served freshly baked to your customer - this unique take on the classic J§==
breakfast sandwich holds for hours with no loss in quality.

« Case Count: 36 eI
e Biscuit with Egg, Bacon, and Cheddar Cheese
o Biscuit with Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese
o Biscuit with Egg, Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese /
e Biscuit with Egg, Spring Onion, and Cheddar Cheese

.
Breakfast Tarts

« Large breakfast tarts can be sized and paired with fresh fruit or green salad for a sweet or savory breakfast option
that’s cost effective and easy to prepare. Place in a to-go container for an easy take out option.

Gruyere and Leek Savory ’%ﬂ Bacon and Swiss Savory
Tart-14": X Tart-14":
Aged Gruyere, summer leeks, Our 14" large savory breakfast tart

spinach, and a blend of cheeses loaded with Applewood smoked
loaded into our 14" large savory bacon and Swiss cheese. Made

breakfast tart shell. Made with with cage free eggs.

cage free eggs. § -Bulk Packed

- Bulk Packed H - Easily Portioned

- Easily Portioned ETIlITTE Case Count: 9 FrursOcner |

Case Count: 9




Hors D’oeuvre Selections

Product Name

Beef Bourguignonne Puff

Sweet Potato Puff

Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Brie, Granny Smith Apples and Honey Mustard
Cherry Blossom Tart

Lobster Cobbler

Traditional Chicken Pot Pie

Shepard's Pie with Beef, Vegetables and Topped with Mashed Potatoes
Shrimp Wrapped in Applewood Bacon with Horseradish Sauce

Goat Cheese Stuffed Dates Wrapped in Applewood Smoked Bacon
Filet of Beef with Gorgonzola Wrapped in Applewood Bacon

Candied Apple wrapped in Pork Belly

Turkey Tenderloin infused with Sage wrapped in Applewood Bacon
Peach BBQ Brisket Wrapped in Pork Belly

Pork Belly Satay

Roasted Root Vegetable Kabob - GF, Vegan

Sweet Potato Tater Tot

Cauliflower Gratin: French Onion Soup Boule:
2020 FABI Award Winner Item # SK101
Item #Y1003 Case Count: 60
Case Count: 60

Code

B2014
V2020
C1136
C1316
L1002
C2252
B2024
B1004
B1028
B2142
M9212
C2222
M9252
P1050
K1116
M9190

Case Count

100
100
100
88
100
72
88
100
100
100
200
100
200
100
80
200

Corn & Edamame Quesadilla:
Item # M9124

Case Count: 88

gourmetkitcheninc.com | info@gourmetkitcheninc.com




Gourmet Pasta Selections

Product Name Code Case Count
Classic Six Cheese Ravioli ML3608 6#
Crimini Mushroom and Oven Roasted Portabella Ravioli J44230 150
Maine Lobster Striped Ravioli ML3209 104
Pumpkin Ravioli ML4750 6#
Roasted Butternut Squash, Goat Cheese, & Sage Ravioli ML4751 6#
Roasted Vegetable and Goat Cheese Ravioli ML3675 6#
Short Rib & Aromatic Vegetable Ravioli ML8621 6#

Dumplings & Potstickers

- M " | Steamed or pan fried, these classic Asian appetizers are well suited

' for carry-out. We have a variety of options from our best-selling
Chicken and Lemongrass Potstickers to plant based options like

our Kale and Vegetable Dumplings. Drizzled with Hoisin or served

y with a spicy chili oil dipping sauce, these treats are perfect for take out.

s ¢ Chicken & Lemongrass Dumplinge Shrimp Dumpling

o Cheesesteak Dumpling o Edamame Dumpling

o Kale & Vegetable Dumpling e Pork Potsticker

e Chicken & Cilantro Dumpling e« Vegetable Potsticker

o Sriracha Chicken Dumpling e Buffalo Chicken Potsticker

Carrier Selections

7

Empty Bread Boules: Assorted Mini Taco Shells: Gold Pizza Crust - 13":
Item # TP50134 Item # M9322 Item # BG3117
Case Count: 210 Case Count: 150 Case Count: 50

* Flatbreads Available *



o
Prepared Meals

Spaghetti Pasta with Bolognese

Traditional roasted beef Bolognese sauce, with fresh spaghetti
pasta, dusted with parmesan cheese. -13.5 oz.
« 32 Units in a case
« 13.5 oz Serving
« Microwave for 6 Minutes
« Oven for 15 Minutes
« Dimensions - 6.5 x 8.5”x1.22”

Cheese Tortellini with
Pomodoro Sauce

Handcrafted three chree cheese tortellini pasta, topped with
a zesty pomodoro sauce, dusted with parmesan cheese and
fresh basil. - 13 oz.

32 Units in a case

+ 13 oz Serving

« Microwave for 6 Minutes

« Oven for 15 Minutes

« Dimensions - 6.5”x 8.5”x1.22”

Chicken Marsala with
Mashed Potatoes

Diced chicken breast, paired with a savory mushroom Marsala
wine sauce, with a vegetable medley and mashed potatoes.

¢ 32 Units in a case

« 12.5 oz Serving

« Microwave for 6 Minutes

« Oven for 15 Minutes

« Dimensions - 6.5”x 8.5”x1.22”

Grain Bowl Selections

Product Name Case Count Weight Microwave
Fiesta Lime Chicken Grain Bowl 14 12 oz. 3 Minutes
Mediterranean Grain Bowl 14 12 oz. 3 Minutes

Egg, Cheddar, and Bacon Grain Bowl 14 12 oz. 3 Minutes




Dessert Selections

Apple Tartlet: Pear Tartlet:
Item # DSP218 Item # DSP219

Case Count: 12 Casg Count: 12

affe” —
f” ¢

-

Red Berry & Mascarpone Cake: Sticky Toffee Pudding
Item # OPD103 Item # M9174
Case Count: 20 Case Count: 48

Product Name

Assorted Cheesecake Drops
Winter Macaron Assortment
Apple Pie Empanada

Jumbo Crumb Cake:

These 5 oz. crumb cake slices
are perfectly balanced-not
too sweet, incredibly moist,
with a scrumptious cinnamon
crumb topping. Perfect for
grab and go market.

- Individually Wrapped

- . Case Count: 12

Gourmet Dessert Cups

These Gourmet Dessert Cups offer restaurant quality

« Case Count: 12
e Tiramisu with Cocoa Powder

o Limoncello Mascarpone
o Belgian Chocolate Mousse
Prepackaged & Individually Wrapped!

=
options for quick grab and go. '

Gianduja Chocolate Tartlet:

Item #TP62173
Case Count: 16

Item # M9194
Case Count: 210

Case Count

88
192
100

Mini Chocolate
Hazelnut Beignet:

A traditional French beignet
stuffed with rich hazelnut
chocolate and topped with
confectioner’s sugar.

- Bulk Packed
Case Count: 175
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