

We Prepare Gourmet Foods for Professional Chefs

2020 Fall & Holiday Selections



Buttermilk Breakfast Tarts

These 14" breakfast tarts are made with buttermilk infused pancake batter mixed with a swirl of sweet cream, and topped off with a variety of fresh fruit flavors. • Case Count: 9

- Breakfast Tart with Blueberries and Granola
- Breakfast Tart with Cranberries and Apples
- Breakfast Tart with Bananas and Walnuts
- Breakfast Tart with Pumpkin and Cinnamon Streusel

Southern Style Biscuits

Buttery Southern style biscuits stuffed with fluffy scrambled eggs & a variety of breakfast accompaniments. Out of the box, onto a tray, and served freshly baked to your customer - this unique take on the classic breakfast sandwich holds for hours with no loss in quality.

• Case Count: 36 **TURBOCHEF**

- Biscuit with Egg, Bacon, and Cheddar Cheese
- Biscuit with Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese
- Biscuit with Egg, Tennessee Sausage and Cheddar Cheese
- Biscuit with Egg, Spring Onion, and Cheddar Cheese



Breakfast Tarts

• Large breakfast tarts can be sized and paired with fresh fruit or green salad for a sweet or savory breakfast option that's cost effective and easy to prepare. Place in a to-go container for an easy take out option.



Gruyere and Leek Savory Tart - 14":

Aged Gruyere, summer leeks, spinach, and a blend of cheeses loaded into our 14" large savory breakfast tart shell. Made with cage free eggs.

- Bulk Packed
- Easily Portioned TUREOCHEF Case Count: 9



Bacon and Swiss Savory Tart - 14" :

Our 14" large savory breakfast tart loaded with Applewood smoked bacon and Swiss cheese. Made with cage free eggs.

TURBOCHEF

- Bulk Packed - Easily Portioned Case Count: 9

Hors D'oeuvre Selections



Product Name	<u>Code</u>	<u>Case Count</u>
Beef Bourguignonne Puff	B2014	100
Sweet Potato Puff	V2020	100
Grilled Cheese Sandwich with Brie, Granny Smith Apples and Honey Mustard	C1136	100
Cherry Blossom Tart	C1316	88
Lobster Cobbler	L1002	100
Traditional Chicken Pot Pie	C2252	72
Shepard's Pie with Beef, Vegetables and Topped with Mashed Potatoes	B2024	88
Shrimp Wrapped in Applewood Bacon with Horseradish Sauce	B1004	100
Goat Cheese Stuffed Dates Wrapped in Applewood Smoked Bacon	B1028	100
Filet of Beef with Gorgonzola Wrapped in Applewood Bacon	B2142	100
Candied Apple wrapped in Pork Belly	M9212	200
Turkey Tenderloin infused with Sage wrapped in Applewood Bacon	C2222	100
Peach BBQ Brisket Wrapped in Pork Belly	M9252	200
Pork Belly Satay	P1050	100
Roasted Root Vegetable Kabob - GF, Vegan	K1116	80
Sweet Potato Tater Tot	M9190	200



Cauliflower Gratin: 2020 FABI Award Winner Item #Y1003 *Case Count: 60*



French Onion Soup Boule: Item # SK101 Case Count: 60



Corn & Edamame Quesadilla: Item # M9124 Case Count: 88

Gourmet Pasta Selections

Product Name	<u>Code</u>	<u>Case Count</u>
Classic Six Cheese Ravioli	ML3608	6#
Crimini Mushroom and Oven Roasted Portabella Ravioli	J44230	150
Maine Lobster Striped Ravioli	ML3209	10#
Pumpkin Ravioli	ML4750	6#
Roasted Butternut Squash, Goat Cheese, & Sage Ravioli	ML4751	6#
Roasted Vegetable and Goat Cheese Ravioli	ML3675	6#
Short Rib & Aromatic Vegetable Ravioli	ML8621	6#







Dumplings & Potstickers

Steamed or pan fried, these classic Asian appetizers are well suited for carry-out. We have a variety of options from our best-selling Chicken and Lemongrass Potstickers to plant based options like our Kale and Vegetable Dumplings. Drizzled with Hoisin or served with a spicy chili oil dipping sauce, these treats are perfect for take out.

- Chicken & Lemongrass Dumpling• Shrimp Dumpling
- Cheesesteak Dumpling
- Kale & Vegetable Dumpling
- Chicken & Cilantro Dumpling
- Sriracha Chicken Dumpling
- Edamame Dumpling
- Pork Potsticker
- Vegetable Potsticker
- Buffalo Chicken Potsticker



Empty Bread Boules: Item # TP50134 Case Count: 210

Carrier Selections



Assorted Mini Taco Shells: Item # M9322 *Case Count: 150*



Gold Pizza Crust - 13": Item # BG3117 Case Count: 50 * Flatbreads Available *

Prepared Meals

Spaghetti Pasta with Bolognese

Traditional roasted beef Bolognese sauce, with fresh spaghetti pasta, dusted with parmesan cheese. - 13.5 oz.

- 32 Units in a case
- 13.5 oz Serving
- Microwave for 6 Minutes
- Oven for 15 Minutes
- Dimensions 6.5" x 8.5" x 1.22"





Cheese Tortellini with Pomodoro Sauce

Handcrafted three chree cheese tortellini pasta, topped with a zesty pomodoro sauce, dusted with parmesan cheese and fresh basil. - 13 oz.

- 32 Units in a case
- 13 oz Serving
- Microwave for 6 Minutes
- Oven for 15 Minutes
- Dimensions 6.5" x 8.5" x 1.22"



Chicken Marsala with Mashed Potatoes

Diced chicken breast, paired with a savory mushroom Marsala wine sauce, with a vegetable medley and mashed potatoes.

- 32 Units in a case
- 12.5 oz Serving
- Microwave for 6 Minutes
- Oven for 15 Minutes
- Dimensions 6.5" x 8.5" x 1.22"





Grain Bowl Selections

Product Name	Case Count	<u>Weight</u>	<u>Microwave</u>
Fiesta Lime Chicken Grain Bowl	14	12 oz.	3 Minutes
Mediterranean Grain Bowl	14	12 oz.	3 Minutes
Egg, Cheddar, and Bacon Grain Bowl	14	12 oz.	3 Minutes



Dessert Selections



Apple Tartlet: Item # DSP218



Red Berry & Mascarpone Cake: Item # OPD103 *Case Count: 20*



Pear Tartlet: Item # DSP219



Sticky Toffee Pudding: Item # M9174 Case Count: 48



Gianduja Chocolate Tartlet: Item # TP62173 *Case Count: 16*



Chocolate Truffle Assortment: Item # M9194 Case Count: 210

Product Name	<u>Code</u>	<u>Case Count</u>
Assorted Cheesecake Drops	D1026	88
Winter Macaron Assortment	D1042	192
Apple Pie Empanada	D1004	100



Jumbo Crumb Cake:

These 5 oz. crumb cake slices are perfectly balanced-not too sweet, incredibly moist, with a scrumptious cinnamon crumb topping. Perfect for grab and go market. - Individually Wrapped Case Count: 12



Mini Chocolate Hazelnut Beignet:

A traditional French beignet stuffed with rich hazelnut chocolate and topped with confectioner's sugar.

- Bulk Packed Case Count: 175

Gourmet Dessert Cups

These Gourmet Dessert Cups offer restaurant quality options for quick grab and go. • Case Count: 12 • *Tiramisu with Cocoa Powder*

• Limoncello Mascarpone

• Belgian Chocolate Mousse Prepackaged & Individually Wrapped!

